
InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0406 S.S. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, GAMARI, 
MALPURA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Defence and Strategic 
Studies

2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Defence and Strategic Studies - 
BASICS OF OPERATIONAL 

2

0150 CH. OMKAR SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
AIDALGARHI, BAZANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

1

0164 SRI SIDDHI VINAYAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

10

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

2

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

1

0321 S.D. BHADAWAR DEGREE COLLEGE, 
CHHALESAR, KUBERPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

4

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

9

0633 SHRI RASHAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MADNA, JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

5

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

1

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

2

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

2

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

9

0839 R.B.S.S. COLLEGE, SAIDPUR, BALDEO, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

1

1099 SHRI RAM DAYAL SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PARIGAMAN, BHANWAT, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - 
Drawing and color studies 

1

0054 SRIMATI SHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, 
PURAMANA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0088 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, SHAMSHABAD 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

15

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0102 R.K. GUPTA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SIKANDRA, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

9

0154 R.C.B. DEGREE COLLEGE, KESHOPUR, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

11

0164 SRI SIDDHI VINAYAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0214 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0233 RADHA KRISHN KANYA MAHAVIDYALA, 
SIKANDRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0252 SHRI M.S. CHAUHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HARIDARSHAN NAGAR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0253 CH. SURAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, JAGIR, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0262 SRI KIRORI LAL SHASHTRI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
JAGNER, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0274 CHAUDHARY RAGHUNATH SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, FATEHPUR SIKRI ROAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

7

0296 SRI ROSHAN LAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY, ARSENA, N.H.-2, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5
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0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

12

0401 B.L. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHOGAON, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0404 HAJARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SONKH, KHERA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

3

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0410 MOTILAL RAMANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADRAULI, BAAH, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0414 SRI RAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BRIJBHUSHAN NAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0424 BANSHIDHAR SARDA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ALIPUR KHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0472 SRI SHIV RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0481 DUWARIKADHISH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0501 SRI BANSHIDHAR MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0511 DHANVANTARI EDUCATION INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

6

0538 CAPT. RAKESH MOHAN SHYAM DEGREE 
COLLEGE, BARNA KALAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0578 SHRI RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0598 SHANTI UDAY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA MALPURA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0617 CHANDRA KAMAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHWAN, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0648 CH. NATTHU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BAYPASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0652 SHRIDEVI MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KAKRARA, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0663 SRI BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0675 SRI NABAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARIPUR, 
RATANPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

14

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0712 MAJOR SUBEDAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KESHAUPUR, JASHMAI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0719 SHRI RADHA KISHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, BAI 
KHERA JARUA KATRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

12

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0726 SMT. FULMATI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHPURI, SADABAD ROAD, RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

7

0758 SRI JAIVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
MOHAMMADPUR, UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

6
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0761 K.K. COLLEGE, GOKUL, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0779 CH. BACHCHU SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
BAIRANI, SANORA, KHAIRGARH ROAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

12

0794 SHRI RAMDAS MAHAVIDHALAYA, PARTAPUR 
KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

14

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

5

0839 R.B.S.S. COLLEGE, SAIDPUR, BALDEO, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0871 SH. UDAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, ASFABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

9

0883 G L TEACHERS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
PANWARI, RUNAKTA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

4

0992 MAHARISHI PARASURAM GROUP OF 
EDUCATION, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

2

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

8

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Fine Art 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Fine Art - Drawing and color 
studies [A140102P]

1

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

5

0271 MUKHIYA VIDHYARAM MARGSHRI MAHADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, LOHARAI-GARHSHAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

5

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

2

0404 HAJARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SONKH, KHERA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0494 SRI JAGJEET SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
VAZIDPUR, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

1

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0553 SHRI RADHA MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SABHAPUR, CHITTARPUR, RAMNAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

2

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

15

0636 DIGVIJAY SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SHYAMPUR, 
BHATPURA, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

5

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

3

0697 O.D.M. COLLEGE, KOYAL, RAYA, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

16

0743 S.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEETHEPUR, 
KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

11

0752 BAUHRAY NATHILAL MUDGAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHERIA ERADAT NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

3

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

2

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0794 SHRI RAMDAS MAHAVIDHALAYA, PARTAPUR 
KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

14



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

3

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

6

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

9

0843 SIYARAM LODHI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
JASANPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

6

0970 O.D.V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

4

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

2

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

9

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

13

0034 SHRI NAVAL KISHOR COLLEGE, KARANPUR 
CHAURAHA, FARAH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0054 SRIMATI SHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, 
PURAMANA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0088 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, SHAMSHABAD 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

15

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

8

0109 SUKHRAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA VIJAYPUR, 
DABRAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

8

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

3

0214 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0241 SRI JI BABA INSTITUTE, SEMARI, CHHATA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

11

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0286 SANT JANU BABA MEMORIAL COLLEGE, 
MADHI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

10

0367 SRI RAMAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KHIRARI 
RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

5

0424 BANSHIDHAR SARDA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ALIPUR KHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

4

0446 MAMTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAIPAI, FIROZABAD BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

4

0523 B.D.M. MAHAVIDYALAYA, PAIGAON, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

15

0526 YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

14

0540 S.R. COLLEGE, INDAWALI, BALDEO, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0584 CH. SUNDAR LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, KUSMARA, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

11

0633 SHRI RASHAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MADNA, JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code
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0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

4

0650 THAKUR NIROTAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PADENA, BHAGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

5

0663 SRI BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

7

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

5

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0697 O.D.M. COLLEGE, KOYAL, RAYA, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

6

0752 BAUHRAY NATHILAL MUDGAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHERIA ERADAT NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0757 SMT. JANKI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LALAU ROAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

6

0761 K.K. COLLEGE, GOKUL, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

3

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

5

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

7

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

3

0970 O.D.V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

3

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0991 GANPATI DEGREE COLLEGE, JONAI SAIYAN, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0992 MAHARISHI PARASURAM GROUP OF 
EDUCATION, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

16

1062 PANCHAYATI DHARMSHALA BALIKA 
MAHAVIDHALAYA, KOSI KALAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

7

1078 ABU HURAIRAH GIRLS COLLEGE, AQILABAD, 
HASANPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

9

1095 SHRI RANVIR SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PARSOTI GADI, SURIR, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

7

1096 CAPTAIN S.C. MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 
JOUHRI NAGAR, GHIROR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

10

1137 MAHARISHI GAUTAM ACADEMY GIRLS 
COLLEGE, HARDASPUR KOTALA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

3

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

2

0145 R.K. COLLEGE OF SYSTEMS AND 
MANAGEMENT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE I Physical Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

4

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

1

0542 R.C. SHARMA DEGREE COLLEGE, LADUKHERA, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

1

0614 SRI NAWAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAINDI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

2

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

5
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code
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0809 A.S.M. MAHAVIDYALAYA, N.H.-TWO, JAIT, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

2

0841 SRI PRATAP SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PILI 
POKHAR, HATHRAS ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - Fitness and 
Yoga [E020102P]

1

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

7

0088 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, SHAMSHABAD 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

20

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

5

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

10

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

10

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

8

0271 MUKHIYA VIDHYARAM MARGSHRI MAHADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, LOHARAI-GARHSHAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

17

0331 SIYA RAM SHYAMA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOKUL ROAD, RAWAL, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

5

0339 SMT. ROSHAN KUNWARI KUSUM LATA DEGREE 
COLLEGE, MORCHA KOLAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

5

0345 GURU NIRANJANA NAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LUHENTA MOD IRADAT NAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

3

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0401 B.L. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHOGAON, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

13

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

7

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

9

0482 SWAMI AVADHUTANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHAGYA NAGAR KHIRIYA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

5

0483 A.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, JYOTI, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

14

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

3

0507 AGRA VANSTHALI MAHAVIDYALAYA, JHARNA 
NALA, CHHALESAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

7

0540 S.R. COLLEGE, INDAWALI, BALDEO, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

4

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

4

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

13

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

5

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

3

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2
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0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0769 WOODROCK DEGREE COLLEGE, KOTWAN, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

1

0883 G L TEACHERS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
PANWARI, RUNAKTA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

6

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

6

0991 GANPATI DEGREE COLLEGE, JONAI SAIYAN, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

1

1121 RAMNATH BHUDEVI GIRLS COLLEGE, BAH, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

8

1137 MAHARISHI GAUTAM ACADEMY GIRLS 
COLLEGE, HARDASPUR KOTALA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

1

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

10

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

16

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I PSYCHOLOGY 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH PSYCHOLOGY - Lab Work 
[A090102P]

2

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I PSYCHOLOGY 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PSYCHOLOGY - Lab Work 
[A090102P]

3

0499 GRAMODYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Social Work 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Social Work - Introduction to 
Field Work Practice [A160102P]

1

0406 S.S. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, GAMARI, 
MALPURA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Defence and Strategic 
Studies

2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Defence and Strategic Studies - 
Basics of Operational Exercises-

3

0164 SRI SIDDHI VINAYAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

2

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

1

0321 S.D. BHADAWAR DEGREE COLLEGE, 
CHHALESAR, KUBERPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

2

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

3

0399 RAMA MAHILA DEGREE COLLEGE, BY PASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

5

0553 SHRI RADHA MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SABHAPUR, CHITTARPUR, RAMNAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

1

0633 SHRI RASHAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MADNA, JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

12

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

3

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

4

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

3

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

1

1093 SGL GIRLS COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY,PAINTHA, GOVERDHAN-SONKH 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Still 
Life [A210302P]

2

0054 SRIMATI SHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, 
PURAMANA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0063 MAJOR ANGAD SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
RUSTAMPUR BARAULI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

9
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0102 R.K. GUPTA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SIKANDRA, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0154 R.C.B. DEGREE COLLEGE, KESHOPUR, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

13

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0172 AMARDEEP P.G. COLLEGE, JALESHAR ROAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

9

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0209 USHA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

14

0214 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

4

0233 RADHA KRISHN KANYA MAHAVIDYALA, 
SIKANDRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

4

0252 SHRI M.S. CHAUHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HARIDARSHAN NAGAR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

10

0253 CH. SURAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, JAGIR, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

10

0262 SRI KIRORI LAL SHASHTRI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
JAGNER, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

3

0296 SRI ROSHAN LAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY, ARSENA, N.H.-2, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

7

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

4

0336 SRI JILEDAR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SULTANPUR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

3

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

7

0367 SRI RAMAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KHIRARI 
RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0395 ADARSH SAMAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
DAULATPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

17

0404 HAJARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SONKH, KHERA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0414 SRI RAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BRIJBHUSHAN NAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0424 BANSHIDHAR SARDA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ALIPUR KHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0462 S K SCIENTIFIC MAHAVIDYALAYA, SEKHEN, 
KARHEL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

11

0472 SRI SHIV RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0478 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MADORA, MAHAVAN, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0491 JAI MAA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KHARRA, 
AGRA ROAD, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0501 SRI BANSHIDHAR MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

11

0511 DHANVANTARI EDUCATION INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code
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0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0538 CAPT. RAKESH MOHAN SHYAM DEGREE 
COLLEGE, BARNA KALAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0578 SHRI RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0585 SRI UDAYVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
JOUNAI, SAINYA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0591 CH. PREM SINGH PREMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANESHPUR, VISHUNGARH, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0591 CH. PREM SINGH PREMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANESHPUR, VISHUNGARH, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0598 SHANTI UDAY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA MALPURA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

9

0617 CHANDRA KAMAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHWAN, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

12

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0648 CH. NATTHU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BAYPASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0652 SHRIDEVI MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KAKRARA, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

3

0663 SRI BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

7

0667 SRI PITAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, DURA 
FATHEPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

7

0719 SHRI RADHA KISHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, BAI 
KHERA JARUA KATRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

3

0726 SMT. FULMATI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHPURI, SADABAD ROAD, RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

7

0741 CH. GAJRAJ SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KARHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

12

0757 SMT. JANKI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LALAU ROAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

16

0761 K.K. COLLEGE, GOKUL, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

6

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0794 SHRI RAMDAS MAHAVIDHALAYA, PARTAPUR 
KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

3

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

11

0843 SIYARAM LODHI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
JASANPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

4

0871 SH. UDAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, ASFABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

5

0993 PT. HUKUM SINGH EDUCATION COLLEGE, RAYA 
BALDEV ROAD KARAB, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

1064 SHRI GANGA CHARAN MAYADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, SUNPUR, BARNAHAL, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1
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1137 MAHARISHI GAUTAM ACADEMY GIRLS 
COLLEGE, HARDASPUR KOTALA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

1139 K.B.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, GOVERDHAN 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

1

1155 SHRI RAMSWAROOP DEGREE COLLEGE, 
RAWAL, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Practical: Review a 
book written by prominent 

2

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

3

0343 GREEN AGRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PILI POKHAR, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0394 SRI S.N. MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA JHAMMAN, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

12

0404 HAJARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SONKH, KHERA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

1

0487 PT. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, USPHAR, SONKH ROAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

1

0494 SRI JAGJEET SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
VAZIDPUR, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

7

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

6

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

3

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0738 PT. SHIVCHARAN SHARMA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOHRRA, IRADATNAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

2

0743 S.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEETHEPUR, 
KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

3

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

1

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0794 SHRI RAMDAS MAHAVIDHALAYA, PARTAPUR 
KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

1

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

4

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

7

0970 O.D.V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

12

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

5

0991 GANPATI DEGREE COLLEGE, JONAI SAIYAN, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

1

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Statistical 
Techniques and Surveying 

5

0054 SRIMATI SHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, 
PURAMANA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0109 SUKHRAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA VIJAYPUR, 
DABRAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0146 R.B. (P.G.) COLLEGE, NARICH, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2
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code
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0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0214 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0241 SRI JI BABA INSTITUTE, SEMARI, CHHATA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0286 SANT JANU BABA MEMORIAL COLLEGE, 
MADHI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0324 SRI GANGA SAHAI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

13

0367 SRI RAMAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KHIRARI 
RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

6

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0446 MAMTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAIPAI, FIROZABAD BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0478 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MADORA, MAHAVAN, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0523 B.D.M. MAHAVIDYALAYA, PAIGAON, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0526 YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0538 CAPT. RAKESH MOHAN SHYAM DEGREE 
COLLEGE, BARNA KALAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0584 CH. SUNDAR LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, KUSMARA, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

5

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0630 SRI AJAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
DHARU, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

8

0650 THAKUR NIROTAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PADENA, BHAGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

9

0663 SRI BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

10

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

8

0724 TH. RAJENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASHFABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0757 SMT. JANKI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LALAU ROAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

8

0761 K.K. COLLEGE, GOKUL, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

5

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0836 SRI RAJ KUMAR SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATIONAL, BHAGWATIPUR NAWATEDA , 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2
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0839 R.B.S.S. COLLEGE, SAIDPUR, BALDEO, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

4

1078 ABU HURAIRAH GIRLS COLLEGE, AQILABAD, 
HASANPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

1092 BABA BHEEM SAIN MAHAVIDHYALAY, RAAL, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

1095 SHRI RANVIR SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PARSOTI GADI, SURIR, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

1137 MAHARISHI GAUTAM ACADEMY GIRLS 
COLLEGE, HARDASPUR KOTALA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

2

1155 SHRI RAMSWAROOP DEGREE COLLEGE, 
RAWAL, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

1

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

7

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Human 
Development [A130302P]

3

0061 PT. SRI JAGANNATH PRASAD 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, DABRAI, SAMSHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

1

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

1

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

7

0321 S.D. BHADAWAR DEGREE COLLEGE, 
CHHALESAR, KUBERPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

1

0345 GURU NIRANJANA NAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LUHENTA MOD IRADAT NAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Physical Education 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

1

0553 SHRI RADHA MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SABHAPUR, CHITTARPUR, RAMNAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

2

0617 CHANDRA KAMAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHWAN, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III Physical Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Physical Education - HEALTH 
AND PHYSIOLOGY [E020302P]

1

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

9

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

3

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

5

0187 SMT. HARPYARI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
JANGJEET NAGAR, RAJPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

0248 SHREE RAGHUKUL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BAKALPUR, KHERAGARH, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

0296 SRI ROSHAN LAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY, ARSENA, N.H.-2, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0310 MAA DURGA COLLEGE, SHASHTRI PURAM, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

2

0331 SIYA RAM SHYAMA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOKUL ROAD, RAWAL, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0339 SMT. ROSHAN KUNWARI KUSUM LATA DEGREE 
COLLEGE, MORCHA KOLAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

7

0344 SRI SHYAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, KARAHARA, 
MIDHAKUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

0345 GURU NIRANJANA NAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LUHENTA MOD IRADAT NAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

2

0358 SRI SAHAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
SUKHI, MUSTAFABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1
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0395 ADARSH SAMAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
DAULATPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

9

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

4

0421 K.B.A. MAHAVIDYALAYA, BARNAHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

2

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

4

0482 SWAMI AVADHUTANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHAGYA NAGAR KHIRIYA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

8

0483 A.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, JYOTI, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

10

0507 AGRA VANSTHALI MAHAVIDYALAYA, JHARNA 
NALA, CHHALESAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

7

0540 S.R. COLLEGE, INDAWALI, BALDEO, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

8

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0576 OM MAA VESHNO DEGREE COLLEGE, KUSIYARI, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

5

0591 CH. PREM SINGH PREMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANESHPUR, VISHUNGARH, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

4

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

4

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

11

0640 SHRI KANHAIYA LAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DHANA SHAMSABAD, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

18

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

14

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

3

0741 CH. GAJRAJ SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KARHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0744 S.B.S. COLLEGE, FALON, CHATA, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

6

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

3

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

7

0991 GANPATI DEGREE COLLEGE, JONAI SAIYAN, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

1

1121 RAMNATH BHUDEVI GIRLS COLLEGE, BAH, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

7

1152 SHRI B. S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHRAI, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

3

1159 G.D.R. GIRLS COLLEGE, SINGNA, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

13

1162 GYAN STHALI COLLEGE, JAGATPUR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS III POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Field Work 
Tradition In Social Sciences 

8

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III PSYCHOLOGY 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PSYCHOLOGY - Lab Work and 
Measurement of Social 

3

0665 BABA DEVHANS MAHILA COLLEGE, NAWADA, 
PARHAM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS III PSYCHOLOGY 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PSYCHOLOGY - Lab Work and 
Measurement of Social 

2

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Biotechnology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Biotechnology - Biochemistry 
Lab [B100302P]

5



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

5

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

3

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

2

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

3

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

2

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

4

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

2

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

1

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

4

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

1

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

3

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

1

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

3

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Plant Identification 
technology [B040302P]

3

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

6

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

4

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

4

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

7

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

10

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

1

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

2

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

6

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

3

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

3

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Physical Analysis 
[B020302P]

3

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

1

0179 DAYANAND ARYA VEDIK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUNDOL, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

9

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

2

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

6

0662 J.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIJAY NAGAR, 
KUSMARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

10



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0840 RAJBIR SINGH SIKARWAR COLLEGE, SAIDPUR 
BALDEO, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Operating 
Systems Lab [B070302P]

2

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

2

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

1

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

5

0150 CH. OMKAR SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
AIDALGARHI, BAZANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

4

0157 SRI JI BABA SARASWATI COLLEGE, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

11

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

1

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

10

0231 SANT RAMKRISHNA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SHIVPURI, BALKESHWAR ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0311 SHRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHILA COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION, SIKANDRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0344 SRI SHYAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, KARAHARA, 
MIDHAKUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

14

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

1

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

8

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

7

0636 DIGVIJAY SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SHYAMPUR, 
BHATPURA, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0637 RAJPAL SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAY, PILAKHTAR, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

2

0673 SRI BHARAT SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KAKARARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

2

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

1

0712 MAJOR SUBEDAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KESHAUPUR, JASHMAI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0731 J.S.S.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAMRAULI KATARA, 
FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0768 SRI MAHIPAL SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE, 
SIKANDARPUR, GHAGHOO, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

2

0770 SHRI PUTTU SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY, SHYAMPUR, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

9

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

5

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0821 RAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHAGYANAGAR, 
KHIREYA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

7

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

2

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

9

0945 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MANOHAR NAGAR, G.T. ROAD 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

4

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

6

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

9

1096 CAPTAIN S.C. MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 
JOUHRI NAGAR, GHIROR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

5

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Electricity & 

3

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

5

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

3

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

2

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

3

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

2

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

5

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

4

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

1

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

1

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

4

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

1

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

3

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

1

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

3

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE III Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Bioinstrumentation& 
Molecular Biology Lab 

3

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Biotechnology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Biotechnology - Cell Biology 
and Genetics Lab [B100102P]

11



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0436 RAJA S.P. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, ITORA, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Biotechnology 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Biotechnology - Cell Biology 
and Genetics Lab [B100102P]

8

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

3

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

8

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

5

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

12

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

9

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

4

0602 MAYA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHWAR 
BARHAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

2

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

14

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

3

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

8

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

14

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

5

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

10

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

5

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

1

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

3

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

12

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

14

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

10

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

4

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

11

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

10

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

18

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

3

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

1

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

3

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

12

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

11

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

14
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0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

2

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

3

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

20

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

13

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

1

0179 DAYANAND ARYA VEDIK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUNDOL, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

1

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

1

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

2

0436 RAJA S.P. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, ITORA, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

13

0648 CH. NATTHU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BAYPASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Computer Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Software 
Lab using Python [B070102P]

4

0056 SHRI DARWARI LAL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KETAKI NAGAR (SANJAPUR), MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0057 RAJVEER SINGH MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ANORA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

2

0088 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, SHAMSHABAD 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0094 AMIT MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
JALESAR ROAD, MUNDI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0099 C.R.S. COLLEGE, KHUSIPURA, RAL, MATHURA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

14

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0102 R.K. GUPTA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SIKANDRA, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0108 SRI HARCHARAN LAL VERMA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0146 R.B. (P.G.) COLLEGE, NARICH, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

0150 CH. OMKAR SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
AIDALGARHI, BAZANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0157 SRI JI BABA SARASWATI COLLEGE, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

18

0165 AMARNATH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0178 SRI JAGDAMBA DEGREE COLLEGE, FOUNDRY 
NAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

4
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0191 SHRI KHUB CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HALPURA FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

18

0209 USHA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0215 SMT. PREMLATA MAYA DEVI AGARWAL BALIKA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0230 SRI CHHITARMAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, BRATHLA, 
SAIYAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0231 SANT RAMKRISHNA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SHIVPURI, BALKESHWAR ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

0241 SRI JI BABA INSTITUTE, SEMARI, CHHATA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

14

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0271 MUKHIYA VIDHYARAM MARGSHRI MAHADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, LOHARAI-GARHSHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0275 DEV EDUCATION COLLEGE, BARHAN, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0290 BABA TIKAM SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KHERGARH, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0311 SHRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHILA COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION, SIKANDRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

0333 MUKDAM BIHARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
MAHUAN, FARAH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0339 SMT. ROSHAN KUNWARI KUSUM LATA DEGREE 
COLLEGE, MORCHA KOLAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0343 GREEN AGRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PILI POKHAR, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

2

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0358 SRI SAHAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
SUKHI, MUSTAFABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0367 SRI RAMAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KHIRARI 
RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0396 BABU RAM CHANDRA CHAMELI KIRAN 
AGRASEN KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAGAROL, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

18

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0399 RAMA MAHILA DEGREE COLLEGE, BY PASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0401 B.L. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHOGAON, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

4

0421 K.B.A. MAHAVIDYALAYA, BARNAHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0424 BANSHIDHAR SARDA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ALIPUR KHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0437 SRI SHANKAR SHIV MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PARTAPUR, TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0445 KAYAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, AURANDH, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

0447 SRI RAJ KUMAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHAWANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0452 INCREDIBLE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BICHPURI ROAD, ACHNERA, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

0459 DR. V.P.S COLLEGE, GARHI UDI, JALESAR ROAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0462 S K SCIENTIFIC MAHAVIDYALAYA, SEKHEN, 
KARHEL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

4

0480 MAHARAJA COLLEGE, PALI DUNGRA, SONKH 
ROAD, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0483 A.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, JYOTI, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

14

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0485 GYAN EDUCATION INSTITUTE, LALPUR, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

0492 SMT. BHUDEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SHASTRIPURAM, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0495 SAUDAN SINGH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, KALINDI VIHAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

0501 SRI BANSHIDHAR MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0511 DHANVANTARI EDUCATION INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0520 KISHAN DILIP SINGH BAGHEL MEMORIAL 
DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA LEKHRAJ, DHANAULI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0526 YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0532 DALVIR SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
SUNDAR, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

14

0536 JASWANT SINGH BHADAURIA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSI KHURD, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0545 SRI RADHE JAMUNA DEVI KANYA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0591 CH. PREM SINGH PREMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANESHPUR, VISHUNGARH, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

13

0597 SRI JWALA PRASAD SHARMA SHIKSHAN 
SANSHTHAN, FATHEPUR SIKRI ROAD, KORAI 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0602 MAYA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHWAR 
BARHAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0636 DIGVIJAY SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SHYAMPUR, 
BHATPURA, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

0637 RAJPAL SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAY, PILAKHTAR, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3
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0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

4

0652 SHRIDEVI MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KAKRARA, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

0665 BABA DEVHANS MAHILA COLLEGE, NAWADA, 
PARHAM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0667 SRI PITAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, DURA 
FATHEPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

15

0673 SRI BHARAT SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KAKARARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

0675 SRI NABAB SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARIPUR, 
RATANPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0682 S.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA, GOVINDPUR BHOGAON, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0712 MAJOR SUBEDAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KESHAUPUR, JASHMAI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0724 TH. RAJENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASHFABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

0726 SMT. FULMATI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHPURI, SADABAD ROAD, RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0731 J.S.S.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAMRAULI KATARA, 
FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

10

0741 CH. GAJRAJ SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KARHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

0757 SMT. JANKI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LALAU ROAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

11

0758 SRI JAIVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
MOHAMMADPUR, UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

0768 SRI MAHIPAL SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE, 
SIKANDARPUR, GHAGHOO, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0770 SHRI PUTTU SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY, SHYAMPUR, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

4

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0794 SHRI RAMDAS MAHAVIDHALAYA, PARTAPUR 
KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

8

0809 A.S.M. MAHAVIDYALAYA, N.H.-TWO, JAIT, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

18

0871 SH. UDAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, ASFABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

20

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1
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0945 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MANOHAR NAGAR, G.T. ROAD 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

5

0970 O.D.V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

16

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0989 SHRI BHOLASANKAR MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAMAR, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

12

0992 MAHARISHI PARASURAM GROUP OF 
EDUCATION, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

0993 PT. HUKUM SINGH EDUCATION COLLEGE, RAYA 
BALDEV ROAD KARAB, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

14

1047 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH SMARAK 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA JOT, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

19

1064 SHRI GANGA CHARAN MAYADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, SUNPUR, BARNAHAL, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

17

1093 SGL GIRLS COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY,PAINTHA, GOVERDHAN-SONKH 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

1096 CAPTAIN S.C. MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 
JOUHRI NAGAR, GHIROR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

1151 SANT N.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, VILL-
RAMAGARHA(BISERA) MURAKIYA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

9

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

7

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

6

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

3

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

2

0088 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, SHAMSHABAD 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

13

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

9

0150 CH. OMKAR SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
AIDALGARHI, BAZANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

4

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0231 SANT RAMKRISHNA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SHIVPURI, BALKESHWAR ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

6

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

2

0271 MUKHIYA VIDHYARAM MARGSHRI MAHADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, LOHARAI-GARHSHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

10

0311 SHRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHILA COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION, SIKANDRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

6

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

2

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

7

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

7
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0401 B.L. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHOGAON, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

4

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

4

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

9

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

4

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

5

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

6

0602 MAYA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHWAR 
BARHAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

10

0627 RANI AVANTIBAI LODHl INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, JARELA JASARANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

11

0636 DIGVIJAY SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, SHYAMPUR, 
BHATPURA, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

6

0637 RAJPAL SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAY, PILAKHTAR, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

4

0673 SRI BHARAT SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KAKARARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

9

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

7

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0712 MAJOR SUBEDAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KESHAUPUR, JASHMAI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

7

0731 J.S.S.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAMRAULI KATARA, 
FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

10

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

10

0768 SRI MAHIPAL SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE, 
SIKANDARPUR, GHAGHOO, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0770 SHRI PUTTU SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY, SHYAMPUR, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

12

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

5

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

8

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

9

0887 CH. LALTA SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GHUSUPUR, KURSARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1
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0945 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MANOHAR NAGAR, G.T. ROAD 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

5

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

5

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

0992 MAHARISHI PARASURAM GROUP OF 
EDUCATION, EKA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

9

1096 CAPTAIN S.C. MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 
JOUHRI NAGAR, GHIROR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

7

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

6

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

3

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

3

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

8

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

5

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

12

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

9

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

14

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

4

0602 MAYA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHWAR 
BARHAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

2

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

14

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

3

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

8

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

14

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

5

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

1

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

10

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

5

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

1

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

3

1160 PT. SATISH CHAND RAMA DEVI DEGREE 
COLLEGE, LAXMI NAGAR, BIRLA MANDIR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

12

1164 SHRI RAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAILI JIROL, 
JASWANTPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

14

1167 JAYGURUDEV DEGREE COLLEGE, MAHOLI LINK 
ROAD, JAYGURUDEV ASHRAM, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

10
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code
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0164 SRI SIDDHI VINAYAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOVERDHAN, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

1

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

2

0321 S.D. BHADAWAR DEGREE COLLEGE, 
CHHALESAR, KUBERPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

3

0399 RAMA MAHILA DEGREE COLLEGE, BY PASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

1

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

2

1093 SGL GIRLS COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY,PAINTHA, GOVERDHAN-SONKH 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V DRAWING & PAINTING 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA DRAWING & PAINTING - Head 
(Bust) Study with Pencil and 

2

0046 HOTI LAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BAS 
BODIYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

7

0063 MAJOR ANGAD SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
RUSTAMPUR BARAULI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0102 R.K. GUPTA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SIKANDRA, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0160 JAI MAA SHARDE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
DARIGAPUR, MOHNIPUR, SHIKOHABAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0172 AMARDEEP P.G. COLLEGE, JALESHAR ROAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

6

0209 USHA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0252 SHRI M.S. CHAUHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HARIDARSHAN NAGAR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0253 CH. SURAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, JAGIR, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

5

0262 SRI KIRORI LAL SHASHTRI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
JAGNER, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0274 CHAUDHARY RAGHUNATH SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, FATEHPUR SIKRI ROAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0297 CAPT. RAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA 
RAMKUNWARI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0346 RANVIR SINGH SHYAM SINGH COLLEGE, 
UKHREND, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0350 SRI K.L. SHASTRI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
TAJGANJ FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

12

0410 MOTILAL RAMANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADRAULI, BAAH, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

5

0414 SRI RAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BRIJBHUSHAN NAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0424 BANSHIDHAR SARDA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ALIPUR KHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0452 INCREDIBLE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BICHPURI ROAD, ACHNERA, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0472 SRI SHIV RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

5
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0491 JAI MAA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KHARRA, 
AGRA ROAD, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

6

0501 SRI BANSHIDHAR MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0506 SHRI JAMADAR SINGH YADAV COLLEGE, 
ONCCHA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

7

0511 DHANVANTARI EDUCATION INSTITUTE, FARAH, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0526 YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0557 RAMESH CHANDRA CHANDRA KALA DEVI 
COLLEGE OF TECH AND MANAGEMENT, MANT, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0580 SHRI SURESH CHAND SINGHAL MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, DANDA MOD, JAGNER-

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0598 SHANTI UDAY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA MALPURA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

8

0617 CHANDRA KAMAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BICHWAN, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0626 MAHARANA PRATAP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MANGURA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

3

0648 CH. NATTHU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BAYPASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0719 SHRI RADHA KISHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, BAI 
KHERA JARUA KATRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

5

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0806 D.P. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, CHAUMUHA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

11

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

0871 SH. UDAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, ASFABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0953 SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
JHEETHPURA JAGNER ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

4

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

5

1064 SHRI GANGA CHARAN MAYADEVI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, SUNPUR, BARNAHAL, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

1

1137 MAHARISHI GAUTAM ACADEMY GIRLS 
COLLEGE, HARDASPUR KOTALA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - Administration And 
Interpretation Of Score Of A 

2

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

3

0109 SUKHRAM MAHAVIDHYALAYA VIJAYPUR, 
DABRAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

4



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
Count

0146 R.B. (P.G.) COLLEGE, NARICH, AGRA BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

7

0180 KISHNI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

1

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

4

0187 SMT. HARPYARI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
JANGJEET NAGAR, RAJPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0214 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

1

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0241 SRI JI BABA INSTITUTE, SEMARI, CHHATA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

4

0333 MUKDAM BIHARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
MAHUAN, FARAH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

1

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

11

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

1

0446 MAMTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAIPAI, FIROZABAD BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

5

0498 BABA KANHAIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, GARHI 
KOLAHAR, BAJANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

3

0523 B.D.M. MAHAVIDYALAYA, PAIGAON, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0526 YOGIRAJ SHRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

3

0584 CH. SUNDAR LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, KUSMARA, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

8

0626 MAHARANA PRATAP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MANGURA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

3

0633 SHRI RASHAL SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MADNA, JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

8

0650 THAKUR NIROTAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PADENA, BHAGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

6

0663 SRI BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

3

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

8

0692 SRI GOVERDHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
PUSHPANAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0719 SHRI RADHA KISHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, BAI 
KHERA JARUA KATRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0752 BAUHRAY NATHILAL MUDGAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KHERIA ERADAT NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

4

0806 D.P. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, CHAUMUHA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

5

0970 O.D.V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHULHAWALI, 
TUNDLA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

13

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

2

1095 SHRI RANVIR SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PARSOTI GADI, SURIR, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Home Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Home Science - Community 
Transformation (Change) 

4



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code

Nodal centre name Nodal officer PAPERNAME Student 
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0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 
REHABILITATION AND SPORTS 

4

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0098 SRI SYAMDAS BABA COLLEGE GUHETA SATVISA, 
CHHATA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0117 J.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA HATTI BARARA, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

2

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0180 KISHNI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0187 SMT. HARPYARI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
JANGJEET NAGAR, RAJPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

2

0248 SHREE RAGHUKUL MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BAKALPUR, KHERAGARH, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0296 SRI ROSHAN LAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY, ARSENA, N.H.-2, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

10

0310 MAA DURGA COLLEGE, SHASHTRI PURAM, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0328 MURLIDHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, RASOOLPUR 
JAJAMPATTI, MOGARRA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

8

0331 SIYA RAM SHYAMA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOKUL ROAD, RAWAL, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0339 SMT. ROSHAN KUNWARI KUSUM LATA DEGREE 
COLLEGE, MORCHA KOLAI, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

3

0345 GURU NIRANJANA NAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
LUHENTA MOD IRADAT NAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

7

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

2

0482 SWAMI AVADHUTANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHAGYA NAGAR KHIRIYA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

5

0507 AGRA VANSTHALI MAHAVIDYALAYA, JHARNA 
NALA, CHHALESAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

6

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

5

0572 SHRI GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA-BEECH, JHAL GOPALPUR, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

7

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

6

0591 CH. PREM SINGH PREMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANESHPUR, VISHUNGARH, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0638 SMT. VINOD DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, EKA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0688 DULARI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
UTRARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

5

0698 SRI J.S.S.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHYAM NAGAR, 
RANIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

1

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

6

0741 CH. GAJRAJ SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, KARHAL, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

2

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0806 D.P. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, CHAUMUHA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

5



InstCode InstName Course Sem Subject Session CITY Nodal centre 
code
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1121 RAMNATH BHUDEVI GIRLS COLLEGE, BAH, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

2

1126 SRIMATI GYADEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PACHGAIN KHEDA, NOUBRI ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE - Public 
Policy Formulation And 

4

0226 BABA SAHEB DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V PSYCHOLOGY 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA PSYCHOLOGY - Lab 
Work/Survey/Field Visit 

4

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Biotechnology 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Biotechnology - Bioinformatics, 
Biostatistics and Tissue culture 

2

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

Bachelor of Science V Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

1

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

1

0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

4

0320 SRI MALKHAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KURAWLI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

4

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

5

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

5

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

7

0590 CH. B.S. BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALDEVI 
NAGAR, VIRTIYA, KUSUMARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

7

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

12

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

2

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

5

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

3

0956 PT. DEVI DAYAL STUDY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
BICHWAN HANNU KHEDA ROAD, ZAILI-ZIRAULI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

12

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

3

1045 ATUL INSTITUTE SIRSAGANJ ROAD, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

1

1081 D.V.S. COLLEGE MUDHI JHANGEERPUR, 
KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

6

1126 SRIMATI GYADEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PACHGAIN KHEDA, NOUBRI ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Botany 2025-26 AGRA 907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Botany - Experiments in 
physiology, Biochemistry & 

4

0066 SRI NATTHI SINGH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
GAON BALRAI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

2

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

1

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

5

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

1

0506 SHRI JAMADAR SINGH YADAV COLLEGE, 
ONCCHA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

10

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

1

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

4

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

8

0785 G.S.A. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAHUA 
KHERA, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

3
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0956 PT. DEVI DAYAL STUDY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
BICHWAN HANNU KHEDA ROAD, ZAILI-ZIRAULI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

5

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

2

1081 D.V.S. COLLEGE MUDHI JHANGEERPUR, 
KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

3

1126 SRIMATI GYADEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PACHGAIN KHEDA, NOUBRI ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Qualitative Analysis 
[B020503P]

6

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

1

0179 DAYANAND ARYA VEDIK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUNDOL, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

2

0215 SMT. PREMLATA MAYA DEVI AGARWAL BALIKA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAYA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

6

0405 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK EDUCATIONAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAIBHA, ACHHNERA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 AGRA 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

PROF. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

1

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

3

0648 CH. NATTHU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BAYPASS 
ROAD, KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

3

0662 J.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIJAY NAGAR, 
KUSMARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Computer Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0055 UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Computer Science - Lab on 
Algorithms and Data Structures 

9

0147 KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, BAMROLI KATARA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Microbiology 2025-26 AGRA 0907 DEPT. OF BOTANY, SLS, KHANDARI, 
AGRA

DR. RAJNEESH AGNIHOTRI Microbiology - Experiments in 
Medical Microbiology & 

3

0066 SRI NATTHI SINGH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
GAON BALRAI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0075 FAIZ-E-AAM MODERN DEGREE COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

0133 DR. PREM PRAKASH YADAV MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0150 CH. OMKAR SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, 
AIDALGARHI, BAZANA, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0185 RAMESHWARI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGLA BASUA PATHOLI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0227 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ COLLEGE, NEAR 
GOVERDHAN CAHURAHA, PO.KRISHNA NAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0231 SANT RAMKRISHNA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SHIVPURI, BALKESHWAR ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

6

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

6

0258 JASRANA DEGREE COLLEGE, JHAPARA, 
JASRANA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0320 SRI MALKHAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KURAWLI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0344 SRI SHYAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, KARAHARA, 
MIDHAKUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

6

0355 PREM PRAYAG MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GANDHI NAGAR, BHOGAON, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0403 CH. VEERBHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
CHATURIPUR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

8

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0471 BHAGWATI DEVI SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURARI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

5

0481 DUWARIKADHISH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1
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0506 SHRI JAMADAR SINGH YADAV COLLEGE, 
ONCCHA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

10

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

9

0544 SETH RAM SWAROOP GOVINDI DEVI 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ETMADPUR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

5

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0673 SRI BHARAT SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KAKARARA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

9

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0712 MAJOR SUBEDAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KESHAUPUR, JASHMAI, MAINPURI

Bachelor of Science V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

0768 SRI MAHIPAL SINGH GIRLS COLLEGE, 
SIKANDARPUR, GHAGHOO, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0775 N.K. COLLEGE, NAGLA-BALU, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

5

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0808 KUSUMRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KUSUMRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0821 RAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHAGYANAGAR, 
KHIREYA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

8

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

4

0945 R.B.S. COLLEGE, MANOHAR NAGAR, G.T. ROAD 
KURAWALI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

0956 PT. DEVI DAYAL STUDY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
BICHWAN HANNU KHEDA ROAD, ZAILI-ZIRAULI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

0966 CAPTAN SRI GANGA SINGH YADAV MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA GHAMURRA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

2

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

9

1045 ATUL INSTITUTE SIRSAGANJ ROAD, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

1

1081 D.V.S. COLLEGE MUDHI JHANGEERPUR, 
KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

3

1096 CAPTAIN S.C. MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 
JOUHRI NAGAR, GHIROR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

6

1126 SRIMATI GYADEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PACHGAIN KHEDA, NOUBRI ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Physics 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH Physics - Demonstrative 
Aspects of Optics & Lasers 

6

0115 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

Bachelor of Science V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

3

0136 SRI PUTTULAL MARG SHRI MEMORIAL 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, ETORA, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

1
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0144 B.K. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUN, RAYA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

4

0320 SRI MALKHAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, 
KURAWLI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

4

0454 KUNAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATIONAL 
ACADEMY, TEHRA, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

5

0479 SHRI GIRRAJ MAHARAJ INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT, MUNDESI, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

4

0487 PT. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, USPHAR, SONKH ROAD, 

Bachelor of Science V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

1

0579 S.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, USAYENI, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

7

0590 CH. B.S. BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALDEVI 
NAGAR, VIRTIYA, KUSUMARA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

7

0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

5

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

12

0708 VAJIRAO DEGREE COLLEGE, NANPUR, BICHPURI 
ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

2

0709 R.N. SHIKSHA DEEP KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
NAGALA SUNDER, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

5

0725 SRI BALRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA 
MAHARAM, KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

2

0760 SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 
MAHAVIDYALAYA,VISHANPUR, KURAVALI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

6

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

7

0884 SHRI RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PATSAL, 
FATEHPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

3

0956 PT. DEVI DAYAL STUDY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
BICHWAN HANNU KHEDA ROAD, ZAILI-ZIRAULI, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

15

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

3

1045 ATUL INSTITUTE SIRSAGANJ ROAD, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 MAINPURI 0024 SHRI CHITRAGUPTA P.G. COLLEGE, 
MAINPURI

DR. MANOJ KUDESIYA Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

1

1081 D.V.S. COLLEGE MUDHI JHANGEERPUR, 
KHANDAULI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

6

1126 SRIMATI GYADEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
PACHGAIN KHEDA, NOUBRI ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE V Zoology 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Zoology - Lab on Virtual 
Dissection, Anatomy, Economic 

4

0100 PT. RAVINDRA DEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, 
MANIKPUR, ALIPURKHEDA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

3

0343 GREEN AGRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PILI POKHAR, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

7

0398 L.N. COLLEGE, NAGALA POPI, SHIKOHABAD, 
FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

2

0404 HAJARI LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SONKH, KHERA, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0466 SRI MOHAR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

2

0487 PT. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, USPHAR, SONKH ROAD, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0494 SRI JAGJEET SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
VAZIDPUR, FATEHABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0521 OMVIR SINGH SIYARAM COLLEGE, NAGLA 
DHARM, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0553 SHRI RADHA MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
SABHAPUR, CHITTARPUR, RAMNAGAR, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0613 PREMA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHAGYA 
NAGAR, KISHNI, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1
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0615 CH. BALWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
ASRAWALI, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0626 MAHARANA PRATAP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 
MANGURA, KIRAWALI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0659 SHRI YASHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BHADANWARA, MANT, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

3

0696 SAMRAT PRATHVIRAJ CHAUHAN COLLEGE, 
AZMABAD ARAON, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

5

0738 PT. SHIVCHARAN SHARMA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
GOHRRA, IRADATNAGAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0743 S.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEETHEPUR, 
KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

2

0820 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH MAHILA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, BADANPUR, CHIATAYAN, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

12

0833 S L R MAHAVIDYALAYA RAMAIHAR, MAINPURI BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

3

0977 LOTUS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KOSI KHURD, 
MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

2

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0991 GANPATI DEGREE COLLEGE, JONAI SAIYAN, 
AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS V Geography 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Geography - Tour and Tour 
Report [A110503P]

1

0311 SHRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHILA COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION, SIKANDRA, AGRA

B.Sc. (Home Science) III 2025-26 AGRA 920 INSTITUTE OF HOME SCIENCE , 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. ACHALA GAKKHAR  - Family Clothing (Practical) [B-
XVII]

2

0102 R.K. GUPTA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, SIKANDRA, 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0246 BRAJRAJ SINGH COLLEGE, KUBERPUR, 
HATHWANT, FIROZABAD

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 FIROZABAD 0030 DAU DAYAL MAHILA 
MAHAVIDHYALAYA, FIROZABAD

DR. RENU VERMA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0462 S K SCIENTIFIC MAHAVIDYALAYA, SEKHEN, 
KARHEL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0500 DR. BHANU PRATAP SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
BAKALPUR, SHAMASABAD ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0953 SANJAY GANDHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
JHEETHPURA JAGNER ROAD, AGRA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 AGRA 0004 B.D.K. MAHAVIDHYALAYA, 
BALUGANJ, AGRA

DR. ANUPAMA SAXENA Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Education 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Education - PRACTICAL 
[E010102P]

1

0743 S.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MEETHEPUR, 
KARHAL, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Geography 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Geography - Elements of Map 
and Surveying [A110102P]

1

0472 SRI SHIV RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KISHNI, 
MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0981 CH. SOBRAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
HANNUKHERA, MAINPURI

BACHELOR OF ARTS I Home Science 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV Home Science - Cooking Skills 
and Healthy Recipe 

1

0484 SRI VIJAY SWAROOP MAHARAJA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KOSAMA, MUSHLIMAN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MAINPURI 0025 KU. R.C.M. COLLEGE, MAINPURI DR. SHAFALI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

1

0744 S.B.S. COLLEGE, FALON, CHATA, MATHURA BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0926 GLOBAL GENIUS COLLEGE, KUMHER ROAD, 
SONKH, MATHURA

BACHELOR OF ARTS I POLITICAL SCIENCE 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE - 
AWARENESS OF RIGHTS & LAW 

2

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Botany 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Botany - TECHNIQUES IN 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT 

1

0602 MAYA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, MUKHWAR 
BARHAN, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Chemistry 2025-26 AGRA 914 DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY, IBS, 
KHANDARI, AGRA

DR. DEVENDRA SHARMA Chemistry - Quantitative 
Analysis [B020102P]

1

0275 DEV EDUCATION COLLEGE, BARHAN, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0495 SAUDAN SINGH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION, KALINDI VIHAR, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0597 SRI JWALA PRASAD SHARMA SHIKSHAN 
SANSHTHAN, FATHEPUR SIKRI ROAD, KORAI 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1
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0667 SRI PITAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, DURA 
FATHEPUR SIKRI, AGRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Mathematics 2025-26 AGRA 0002 R.B.S. COLLEGE, AGRA DR. DIGVIJAY SINGH Mathematics - PRACTICAL 
[B030102P]

1

0624 K.R. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, RUNAKTA, AGRA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I PHYSICS 2025-26 AGRA 816 DEPT. OF PHYSICS, IBS. KHANDARI, 
AGRA

PROF. B.P.SINGH PHYSICS - Mechanical 
Properties of Matter 

1

0780 SHRI PRAHLAD MUKHIYA MAHAVIDAYALAYA 
JATIPURA ROAD GANTHOLI GOVERDHAN, 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I Zoology 2025-26 MATHURA 0017 B.S.A. COLLEGE, MATHURA DR. LALIT SHARMA Zoology - Cell Biology and 
Cytogenetics Lab [B050102P]

1


